Changes in homework problems of the 3rd edition from the 2nd edition:

Section 1.1 -- no changes

Section 1.2 -- replace 35,37,43,58,63 with 41,43,49,64,49

Section 1.3 -- no changes (but problems 6 and 10 are slightly different in the new edition)

Section 2.1 -- no changes

Section 2.2 -- no changes

Section 2.3 -- no changes (2 and 24 are slightly changed)

Section 2.4 (selected topics) -- no changes, however the order of problems has been modified starting from exercise 23 (they switched around two groups of problems)

Section 2.5 -- no changes

Section 3.1 -- no changes

Section 3.2 -- no changes (4 is slightly changed)

Section 3.5. Problems #49 and 50 are new. 18, 28 and 46 are slightly changed; replace 49 and 55 with 51 and 57

Section 3.7. They switched around the exercise groups on population growth and economic models.

There are also many new problems in there. New numbering and exercises begin from #19.

Section 4.1: no changes (6, 26 and 28 are slightly changed)

Section 4.3: no changes (2, 8 and 12 are slightly changed)

Section 4.4: no changes (18 is slightly changed)

Section 4.6: Problems #41 and #42 are new. The rest appear the same as in the old edition with numbers shifted by 2.

Section 5.2: no changes (26 is slightly changed)

Section 5.3: no changes (4 and 6 are slightly changed)

There are no changes to 7.2, 7.3 or 7.4.